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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/13/2019

Showbill: 72 Class: PHBA 1910 PB Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta, Tony Burris

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jordann Gregory
Houstonia, MO2013

Straittequilanight

PHBA - 90676

Garrett Streit

PHBA - 104107

2362

Sire/Dam: Zippo Strait To You x 

2

Z
Reagan Boswell
Dayton, TX2014

Exquisite Courtney

PHBA - 90131

Reagan Boswell

PHBA - 107247

2501

Sire/Dam: Exquisite Zippo x To Be Admired 

3 Marcia Bauer
Winnie, TX2011

Emeralds Envy

PHBA - 90810

Kimber Bauer

PHBA - 106247

2515

Sire/Dam: Envious Invitation x Zip To Dance

4 Jane Louise Tijerina
Paris, TX2011

Reinvest In Ruidoso

PHBA - 88450

Jane Nicole Tijerina

PHBA - 103806

2366

Sire/Dam: Reinvest In Gold x Elle Mae Flash

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2362
2501
2515
2366

2362
2501
2515
2366

3rd Judge: 

2362
2501
2515
2366

4th Judge: 

2362
2501
2515
2366

1
2
3
4

Charlene 
Carter

Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Tony Burris


